Product Overview
The MicroRAPTOR® is an Intelligent Cyber Secure Platform running the iBiome OS. The iBiome® is
an all encompassing operating system that supports switching and routing on a single platform.
MicroRAPTOR is available as a base unit with 8-ports 10/100/1000TX, and has a factory configurable
second module which supports an additional 8-ports 10/100/1000TX or 100/1000Base-X SFP.
MicroRAPTOR supports Layer 2 and Layer 3 Switching and offers industry specific features such as
IEEE 1588v2 precision timing support.
MicroRAPTOR has been specifically designed to protect and secure critical infrastructure and

XX None
Note:  XX must be selected as the PS2 option if HV has been chosen in PS1.
iMR320 Sample Order Code
iMR320-HV-XX-D-L-8GRJ45-8GSFP
Description:  MicroRAPTOR iMR320 Layer 3 switch, HV power supply, DIN Mount, screw terminals for lug terminated wires, with 8-ports
10/100/1000TX RJ45, with a module for an additional 8-ports 100/1000Base-X SFP (transceivers not included).
The same unit, may be ordered with conformal coating by appending ‘-C1’ to the order code, for example:
iMR320-HV-XX-D-L-8GRJ45-8GSFP-C1
Description:  MicroRAPTOR iMR320 Layer 3 switch, HV power supply, DIN Mount , screw terminals for lug terminated wires, with 8-ports
10/100/1000TX RJ45, with a module foran additional 8-ports 100/1000Base-X SFP (transceivers not included).  The iMR320 will be conformal coated.
iMR320 SYSTEM
10
DS-MicroRAPTOR-8.2-EN
SFPs Available for the iMR320
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
SFP-SGMII-TX 100/1000Mbps TX RJ45 Transceiver 100m, -40°C to +85°C
SFP-100-MM-2 SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SGMII-MM SFP 100Mbps SGMII, Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-MM-550 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 550m, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-MM-2 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
11
C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
SERVICES • SUPPORT • SECURITY • SOLUTIONS • SYSTEMS
C O M M U N I C A T I O N S